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Summary for: All Contests, WARRENTON WARD 2, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 258 of 1,705 (15.13%)

Ballots Cast: 258

General Municipal Election
June 2, 2020
Wrrenton Ward 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for R-3 WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT,

WARREN COUNTY 3 YR (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

LAURIE WENZEL
RODGER TUCKER
FRANCI SCHWARTZ
SAMUEL PALMER
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total
258/ 1,705

Total
172
141
143

98
554

Total

15.13%

31.05%
25.45%
25.81%
17.69%
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SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for R-3 WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT,
WARREN COUNTY 2 YR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 258 /1,705  15.13%
Candidate Party Total
SARAH JANES 164 72.25%
JOE LANIGAN 63 27.75%
Total Votes 227

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1
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PROPOSITION W for R-3 WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT, WARREN
COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 258 /1,705  15.13%
Candidate Party Total
YES 130 50.98%
NO 125 49.02%
Total Votes 255

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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ALDERMAN for CITY OF WARRENTON WARD TWO, WARREN COUNTY (Vote
for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 258 /1,705  15.13%
Candidate Party Total
SCOTT B. SCHULZE 212 100.00%
Total Votes 212

Total

Unresolved Write-In 11



