Page: 1 of 4 6/2/2020 8:20:29 PM

Summary for: All Contests, WARRENTON WARD 2, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups General Municipal Election June 2, 2020 Wrrenton Ward 2

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 258 of 1,705 (15.13%)

Ballots Cast: 258

SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for R-3 WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT, WARREN COUNTY 3 YR (Vote for 3)

		Total	
Times Cast		258 / 1,705	15.13%
Candidate	Party	Total	
LAURIE WENZEL		172	31.05%
RODGER TUCKER		141	25.45%
FRANCI SCHWARTZ		143	25.81%
SAMUEL PALMER		98	17.69%
Total Votes		554	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		6	

Page: 2 of 4 6/2/2020 8:20:29 PM

SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for R-3 WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT, WARREN COUNTY 2 YR (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		258 / 1,705	15.13%
Candidate	Party	Total	
SARAH JANES		164	72.25%
JOE LANIGAN		63	27.75%
Total Votes		227	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		1	

Page: 3 of 4 6/2/2020 8:20:29 PM

PROPOSITION W for R-3 WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT, WARREN COUNTY (Vote for 1) 1

		Total	
Times Cast		258 / 1,705	15.13%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		130	50.98%
NO		125	49.02%
Total Votes		255	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 4 of 4 6/2/2020 8:20:29 PM

ALDERMAN for CITY OF WARRENTON WARD TWO, WARREN COUNTY (Vote for 1) $\,$

		Total	
Times Cast		258 / 1,705	15.13%
Candidate	Party	Total	
SCOTT B. SCHULZE		212	100.00%
Total Votes		212	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		11	